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NAAC ACCREDITED 

Tuition fees and others (Per Semester):-2023 
First Semester 

Tuition fees @ Rs. 1500.00 per month for 6 months     :- Rs.   9000.00 

Admission charges          :- Rs.     750.00 

Examination charges         :- Rs.   1250.00 

Session charges (Magazine 150+ Identity Card (one time) 100+ Students  

Health home and safety policy 25+Amenities 1650+ Students union 600) :- Rs.   2525.00 

Development fees          :- Rs.     500.00 

Building and General maintenance charge      :- Rs.     500.00 

Electricity charges          :- Rs.     250.00 

Library charges          :- Rs.     400.00 

Nature Club and Different outreach program(120+ 200)    :- Rs.     320.00 

Total            :- Rs. 15495.00      

Second Semester 

Tuition fees @ Rs. 1500.00 per month for 6 months     :- Rs.   9000.00 

Admission charges          :- Rs.     750.00 

Examination charges         :- Rs.   1250.00 

Electricity charges          :- Rs.     250.00 

Library charges          :- Rs.     400.00 

Total            :- Rs. 11650.00      

     Third Semester 

Tuition fees @ Rs. 1500.00 per month for 6 months     :- Rs.   9000.00 

Admission charges          :- Rs.     750.00 

Examination charges         :- Rs.   1250.00 

Session charges(Magazine 150+ Students Health home and safety  

policy 25+Amenities 1650+ Students union 600)     :- Rs.   2425.00 

Development fees          :- Rs.     500.00 

Building and General maintenance charge      :- Rs.     500.00 

Electricity charges          :- Rs.     250.00 

Library charges          :- Rs.     400.00 

Nature Club and Different outreach program(120+ 200)    :- Rs.     320.00 

Total            :- Rs. 15395.00      

Fourth Semester 

Tuition fees @ Rs. 1500.00 per month for 6 months     :- Rs.   9000.00 

Admission charges          :- Rs.     750.00 

Examination charges         :- Rs.   1250.00 

Electricity charges          :- Rs.     250.00 

Library charges          :- Rs.     400.00 

Total            :- Rs. 11650.00      
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